10/22/200

gid LastName

405 PICKET

407 WILLIA

Totals:

Drawer

$47.05

$328.29

$375.34

$0.00

$0.00

Drawer Report

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

SA

Paid Void
QRace
($46.25) $0.00
($194.86) ($1.00)

($241.12) ($1.00)

#Paids/'Void

16

35

51

Handle Net Handle

$93.30 $93.30
$524.15 $523.15
$617.45 $616.45

$0.00

$0.00

51

141

192



