

**Drawer Report**
**SA**

<u>gid</u>	<u>Last Name</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	<u>Paid</u>	<u>Void</u>	<u>#Paids/Void</u>	<u>Handle</u>	<u>Net Handle</u>	<u>Checks</u>	<u># Tic</u>
<u>ORace</u>											
405	PICKET	\$47.05	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$46.25)	\$0.00	16	\$93.30	\$93.30	\$0.00	51
407	WILLIA	\$328.29	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$194.86)	(\$1.00)	35	\$524.15	\$523.15	\$0.00	141
<b>Totals:</b>		\$375.34			(\$241.11)	(\$1.00)	51	\$617.45	\$616.45		192